For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138976
139070
139041
138975
139046
139069
140127
138998
138977
122949

Central Appraisal District
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

AEP SWEPCO

LUMINANT GENERATION CO LLC
PILGRIMS

AEP SOUTHWESTERN ELEC POWER CO
PRIEFERT MANUFACTURING COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
MIDCONTINENT EXPRESS
CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON

AEP TEXAS CENTRAL CO

ANGELL REALTY VI

Market Value

$354,428,490
$218,826,100
$97,457,010
$40,985,450
$63,260,340
$22,365,690
$21,896,000
$16,655,620
$14,348,460
$13,817,282

Taxable Value

$211,586,590
$185,826,100
$76,893,550
$40,985,450
$40,370,670
$22,324,780
$21,896,000
$16,655,620
$14,348,460
$13,817,282

True Automation, Inc.



