For Entity: Central Appraisal District

Year: 2018 State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
120070	AED CWEDOO	<b>#254 420 400</b>	<b>#244 F00 F00</b>
138976	AEP SWEPCO	\$354,428,490	\$211,586,590
139070	LUMINANT GENERATION CO LLC	\$218,826,100	\$185,826,100
139041	PILGRIMS	\$97,457,010	\$76,893,550
138975	AEP SOUTHWESTERN ELEC POWER CO	\$40,985,450	\$40,985,450
139046	PRIEFERT MANUFACTURING COMPANY	\$63,260,340	\$40,370,670
139069	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$22,365,690	\$22,324,780
140127	MIDCONTINENT EXPRESS	\$21,896,000	\$21,896,000
138998	CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON	\$16,655,620	\$16,655,620
138977	AEP TEXAS CENTRAL CO	\$14,348,460	\$14,348,460
122949	ANGELL REALTY VI	\$13,817,282	\$13,817,282